

09 October 2023

Dartom Spolka z ograniczona odpowiedzialnoscia 50 Baltycka Grodzisk Mazowiecki Poland

## **APPROVAL TO ACT AS A CASS ASSOCIATE AGENT**

Effective Date of Approval: 05 October 2023

**IATA Numeric Code:** 

Dear Agent,

We are pleased to advise you that your application to join CASS Associate program has been approved. The effective date of your IATA Approval and the IATA numeric code are shown above.

We enclose copy of your CASS-Associate Agreement executed by IATA.

Please ensure that your Code Number is inserted in the appropriate box on each air waybill you issue. It is also helpful to quote your number in any correspondence with Member Airlines and this office.

Pursuant to the governing rules, you must notify IATA of all changes, such as ownership, legal status, name or address. Therefore, you are requested to advise IATA of any changes concerning the address where your organization is registered.

May I congratulate you on the favourable outcome of your application and express the wish that this Agreement will be beneficial to both the IATA Member Airlines and your Agency.

Yours faithfully.

Olena DOVGAN

Manager, Accreditation

**Agency Management Europe** 



17 October 2023

IATA Code: 63451-6 7000 4

Dartom Spolka z ograniczona odpowiedzialnoscia 50 Baltycka Grodzisk Mazowiecki Poland

Dear Agent,

This letter certifies that the current record on file for the agency mentioned above is as follows:

Initial date of approval: 05 October 2023

IATA Numeric Code: 63451-6 7000 4

Please take this letter as confirmation that your Agency is on the list of CASS-Associate Cargo Agents for the International Air Transport Association.

This letter is issued upon your request and is valid for thirty (30) consecutive days from the date of issuance.

Yours sincerely,

Olena Dovgan

Manager Accreditation

IATA Global Delivery Center